FIDALMARCHE

A

FIDERE S IOME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

Primati di sempre Outdoor Uomini

Outdoor

Assoluti Maschile

100 metri 10.2 M  Verdecchia Luca

200 metri 20.7 M Attene Alessandro

400 metri 47.19 E Moscardi Alessandro

800 metri 1:47.35 E Barontini Simone

1000 metri 2:26.05 E  Barontini (MPR Simone
considerata dal 2005)

1500 metri 3:43.63 E De Marco Tiziano

3000 metri 8:16.17 E  Gargamelli (MPR Andrea
considerata dal 2005)

5000 metri 13:42.62 E Curzi Denis

10000 metri 28:47.93 E Curzi Denis

Corsa strada Km 10 7h:11:28.0 M Bravi Paolo

3000 siepi H91 8:26.02 E  ABDELWAHED Ahmed

Staffetta 4x100 40.65 E Nardi-Grassetti-Reina-Scalpelli

Staffetta 4x400 3:15.31 E Reina-Ciaffi-Chianura-Savi

110 Hs H 106-9.14 14.06 E Nalocca John Mark

400 Hs H 91 50.70 E Maurizi Mauro

Salto in alto/HJ 2.19 M Gallucci Stefano

Salto con l'asta/PV 5.40 M Mariani Maurilio

Salto in lungo/LJ 7.70 M Merlino Nino

Salto triplo/TJ 16.08 M Tronelli Roberto

Peso/SP Kg 7.260 18.15 M Capponi Paolo

Disco/DT Kg 2,000 60.38 M  Faloci Giovanni

Martello/HT Kg 7.260 72.03 M Olivieri Giorgio
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Foggia

Rieti
Grosseto
Tampere
Ancona

Ponzano V.to
Ancona

Ponzano V.to
Carpi

Seregno
Courtrai
Firenze
Pescara
Fabriano

Salerno
Granollers
Foggia
Pescara

Pescara
Lucca
Macerata
Bressanone

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Avis Macerata
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona
Sef Stamura Ancona

Atletica Recanati Energia +
Sef Stamura Ancona

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Grottini Team

Cus Camerino
Atletica Avis Macerata
Atletica Avis Macerata
Collection Atletica
Sambenedettese

Cus Macerata
Atletica Avis Macerata
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Atletica Sangiorgese
Tecnolift

Sport Atletica Fermo
Asa Ascoli Piceno
Atletica Avis Macerata
Team Atletica Marche

4/9/1999

29/9/1996
19/9/2020
14/7/2018

5/7/2016

4/7/2003
11/6/2014

30/6/2000

17/6/2000

22/4/2012
14/7/2018
10/7/2004
4/7/1999
5/7/2008

5/10/1988
29/7/1981
18/6/1992

2/6/2001

4/7/1999
13/9/1998
20/5/2006
28/7/2019

Pagina 1/2



iR

FLODEE A S|DOME ITALIANS
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
Giavellotto/JT Gr800 73.79
DECATHLON M/F JPS 7190.00
Marcia Km 10 41:24.12

M
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FIDALMARCHE

Comini
Palmieri
Antonelli

Simone
Riccardo
Michele
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Samorin
Grosseto
Macerata

Asa Ascoli Piceno
Sport Atletica Fermo
Atletica Recanati

9/3/2019
21/6/2009
21/5/2016
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